Maqdoom Moghny Enterprises Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP 13/05/2022
List of Creditors as on 13/06/2022

Details of claim received

Name of
SI.No. . Date of Amount
Creditor . .
Receipt claimed
M/s Manish
1 FashionWorld 06/06/2022  65,26,453.00
Private Limited
Total 65,26,453.00

Order uploaded on

Amount of
claim admitted

65,26,453.00

65,26,453.00

Nature of
claim

Supples

24/05/2022

Details of claim admitted

Amount
Amount
covered by

. covered by
security
K guarantee
interest

Nil Nil

Whether
related
party?

No

Amount in Rs.

Amount of
Amountof mutual Amountof Amount of
% voting contingent duesthat claimnot claim under
in CoC claim may be set admitted verification
off
Nil Nil Nil - Nil
Nil Nil Nil - Nil

Remarks

Applicant



